SOUTH DAKOTA WHEAT COMMISSION AUGUST MEETING
Wednesday, July 17 2013 — 9:30 a.m.
116 North Euclid, Pierre, South Dakota
PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Wednesday, July 17, 2013

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:15PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

Call to Order

Introduction of Guests

Review/Adoption of: Review of:

- Agenda - Financial Statements
- Minutes - Checks paid

- Refunds paid

|. Cash Flow outlook and FY14 budget
A.) FY13 - Fiscal Year end summary
B.) Estimated 2013 production and FY 2014 check-off receipts

Il. US Wheat Associates.
A.) Summer Meeting — Rapid City, SD, July 9-12
1.) Review
2.) Committee Reports
3.) Financial reports
B.) USW Update
C.) 2014 Fall Board Meeting Joint with NAWG
Hyatt Regency Tamaya Resort, Santa Ana Pueblo, NM Oct. 29 — Nov.1, 2014

[ll. SDWC Communications Director Position
A.) Review and update position description
B.) Set announcement, interview and hiring dates.

Lunch catered (working lunch if necessary)

IV. Joint Meeting with SDWI - Strategic Planning Proposals
A.) SDWI Update/Reports
B.) NAWG Update/Reports
C.) SD Wheat Restructure (discussion/decision)
1.) Documents
a.) Cooperative Agreement
b.) Memorandum of Agreement (aka/Ed Grant)
c.) Position Description and Joint Duties
D.) Assessment increase (discussion/decision)
1.) Strategy
2.) Lobbyists

V. Other Business (discussion/decision)

A.) Staff Reports

B.) SDSU winter wheat breeder position

C.) Dakota Fest, August 20 - 22

D.) State Fair August 30 - Sept. 3: Value Added Day — Thursday, 8/30

IV. Administrative Matters.

A.) Travel Approval. (decision)

B.) Commission Meeting dates. (decision)
C.) Other

Adjourn



Upcoming Meetings and Events.

Aug. 21-23 - Dakota Fest - Mitchell http://www.farmshows.com
Aug. 29-Sept.2-- State Fair - Huron
Aug. 29 - Value Added Day/State Fair

Oct. 29-Nov1-- 2014 Fall Board Meeting Joint with NAWG, Hyatt Regency Tamaya Resort
Santa Ana Pueblo, New Mexico - October 29, 2014 - November 1, 2014



